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17.Oct Thursday
Ice	resurfacing 6:45 0:15 7:00

FS	Advanced	Novice	Boys	 Short 6 6 7:00 0:34 7:34
FS	Advanced	Novice	Girls	 Short 16 8+8 7:34 1:26 9:00

Ice	resurfacing 9:00 0:10 9:10
FS	Advanced	Novice	Girls	 Short 8 8 9:10 0:43 9:54

Ice	resurfacing 9:54 0:10 10:04
FS	Junior	Men	 Short 11 5+6 10:04 1:07 11:11

Ice	resurfacing 11:11 0:10 11:21
FS	Junior	Ladies	 Short 10 5+5 11:21 1:02 12:23

Ice	resurfacing	+	BREAK 12:23 0:45 13:08
FS	Junior	Ladies	 Short 10 5+5 13:08 1:02 14:10

Ice	resurfacing 14:10 0:10 14:20
FS	Junior	Ladies	 Short 12 6+6 14:20 1:12 15:32

Ice	resurfacing 15:32 0:10 15:42
FS	Senior	Ladies	 Short 11 5+6 15:42 1:07 16:49

Ice	resurfacing 16:49 0:10 16:59
FS	Senior	Ladies	 Short 12 6+6 16:59 1:12 18:11

Ice	resurfacing 18:11 0:10 18:21
FS	Senior	Men	 Short 11 5+6 18:21 1:07 19:28

Ice	resurfacing 19:28 0:10 19:38
FS	Senior	Men	 Short 6 6 19:38 0:36 20:14

113 13:14

18.Oct Friday
Ice	resurfacing 6:45 0:15 7:00

FS	Advanced	Novice	Boys	 Free 6 6 7:00 0:38 7:38
FS	Advanced	Novice	Girls	 Free 16 8+8 7:38 1:37 9:15

Ice	resurfacing 9:15 0:10 9:25
FS	Advanced	Novice	Girls	 Free 8 8 9:25 0:48 10:14

Ice	resurfacing 10:14 0:10 10:24
FS	Junior	Men	 Free 11 5+6 10:24 1:16 11:40

Ice	resurfacing	+	BREAK 11:40 0:30 12:10
FS	Junior	Ladies	 Free 10 5+5 12:10 1:10 13:20

Ice	resurfacing 13:20 0:10 13:30
FS	Junior	Ladies	 Free 10 5+5 13:30 1:10 14:40

Ice	resurfacing 14:40 0:10 14:50
FS	Junior	Ladies	 Free 12 6+6 14:50 1:22 16:12

Ice	resurfacing 16:12 0:10 16:22
FS	Senior	Ladies	 Free 11 5+6 16:22 1:21 17:44

Ice	resurfacing 17:44 0:10 17:54
FS	Senior	Ladies	 Free 12 6+6 17:54 1:28 19:22

Ice	resurfacing 19:22 0:10 19:32
FS	Senior	Men	 Free 11 5+6 19:32 1:21 20:54

Ice	resurfacing 20:54 0:10 21:04
FS	Senior	Men	 Free 6 6 21:04 0:44 21:48

113 14:48

Off	ice	victory	ceremony	will	take	place	after	each	category	completed

International	Halloween	Cup	2019	
Figure	Skating	Competition	

Budapest,	Hungary,	October	17-20,	2019

Time	schedule
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19.Oct Saturday
Ice	resurfacing 7:45 0:15 8:00

ID	Basic	Novice	Pattern	I. Fourteenstep 6 6 8:00 0:25 8:25
ID	Intermediate	Novice		Pattern	I. Fourteenstep 8 4+4 8:25 0:35 9:00

Ice	resurfacing 9:00 0:10 9:10
ID	Basic	Novice		Pattern	II.	 Tango	Canasta 6 6 9:10 0:25 9:35
ID	Intermediate	Novice		Pattern	II.	 Tango 8 4+4 9:35 0:35 10:10

Ice	resurfacing 10:10 0:10 10:20
ID	Advanced	Novice		Pattern	I. Starlight	Waltz 9 4+5 10:20 0:39 10:59

Ice	resurfacing 10:59 0:10 11:09
ID	Advanced	Novice		Pattern	II.	 Quickstep 9 4+5 11:09 0:39 11:48

Ice	resurfacing	+	BREAK 11:48 0:45 12:33
ID	Junior	 Rhythm	Dance 8 4+4 12:33 0:57 13:31

Ice	resurfacing 13:31 0:10 13:41
ID	Junior	 Rhythm	Dance 9 4+5 13:41 1:03 14:44

Ice	resurfacing 14:44 0:10 14:54
ID	Junior	 Rhythm	Dance 10 5+5 14:54 1:08 16:02

Ice	resurfacing 16:02 0:10 16:12
ID	Senior	 Rhythm	Dance 6 3+3 16:12 0:42 16:54

Ice	resurfacing 16:54 0:20 17:14
Basic	Novice		Boys	 Free 4 4 17:14 0:23 17:38
Basic	Novice		Girls	 Free 7 7 17:38 0:37 18:15

Ice	resurfacing 18:15 0:10 18:25
Basic	Novice		Girls	 Free 15 7+8 18:25 1:03 19:28

Ice	resurfacing 19:28 0:10 19:38
Intermediate	Novice		Boys	 Free 2 19:38 0:10 19:49
Intermediate	Novice		Girls Free 13 19:49 1:19 21:08

Ice	resurfacing 21:08 0:10 21:18
Intermediate	Novice		Girls Free 7 7 21:18 0:42 22:01

79 14:16

20.Oct Sunday 48

Ice	resurfacing 7:15 0:15 7:30

Mini	Chicks	Girls	ISU	6 Free 8 8 7:30 0:37 8:07
Mini	Chicks	Boys	ISU	6 Free 1 8:07 0:04 8:12
Chicks	Boys	ISU	7 Free 1 8:12 0:04 8:16
Chicks	Girls	ISU	7 Free 13 8:16 1:02 9:18

23 2:03

Ice	resurfacing 9:18 0:20 9:38
ID	Advanced	Novice Free 9 4+5 9:38 0:39 10:17

Ice	resurfacing 10:17 0:10 10:27
ID	Junior	 Free 8 4+4 10:27 0:57 11:25

Ice	resurfacing 11:25 0:10 11:35
ID	Junior	 Free 9 4+5 11:35 1:03 12:38

Ice	resurfacing	+BREAK 12:38 0:45 13:23
ID	Junior	 Free 10 5+5 13:23 1:08 14:31

Ice	resurfacing 14:31 0:10 14:41
ID	Senior	 Free 6 3+3 14:41 0:42 15:23

Ice	resurfacing 15:23 0:10 15:33
ID	Basic	Novice Free 6 6 15:33 0:25 15:58
ID	Intermediate	Novice Free 8 4+4 15:58 0:35 16:34

56 7:15

Ice	resurfacing 16:34 0:20 16:54
Mini	Cubs	Girls	ISU	8 Free 17 5+6+6 16:54 1:31 18:25
Mini	Cubs	Boys	ISU	8 Free 2 18:25 0:12 18:37
Cubs	Boys	ISU	9 Free 2 18:37 0:09 18:47

Ice	resurfacing 18:47 0:10 18:57
Cubs	Girls	ISU	9 Free 20 6+7+7 18:57 1:45 20:43

41 4:09

120 13:28

Off	ice	victory	ceremony	will	take	place	after	each	category	completed
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